
  
                                                 MATERIAL OR METHOD 
 SPECIFICATION  

Part Number: 6871015P34 
Memo: EC84483 

Issue: H 
Page: 1 of 2 

 
Title: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide 

MOTOROLA INTERNAL USE ONLY 
The information contained in this document is proprietary to Motorola and shall not be reproduced 
or used in part or whole without Motorola’s written consent. 

 
Issue Memo Originator Date Detailed Spec Change  
 

A R062422 Frank Miller-C5175C 05/03/2010 Initial Specification Release 
B 
C 
D 
E 
F 
G 
H 

C434630 
C514078 
C514083 
C514083 
C523436 
N/A 
EC84483 

Frank Miller-C5175C 
Shelly Neale 
Shelly Neale 
Shelly Neale 
Shelly Neale 
Shelly Neale 
Shelly Neale 

10/28/2010 
9/28/2012 
9/28/2012 
9/28/2012 
1/8/2013 
11/20/2013 
6/23/2014 

Up-rev 
Up-rev 
Up-rev 
Up-rev 
Up-rev 
Not printed 
Up-rev 

 
 
Project: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide 
 
 



  
                                                 MATERIAL OR METHOD 
 SPECIFICATION  

Part Number: 6871015P34 
Memo: EC84483 

Issue: H 
Page: 2 of 2 

 
Title: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide 

MOTOROLA INTERNAL USE ONLY 
The information contained in this document is proprietary to Motorola and shall not be reproduced 
or used in part or whole without Motorola’s written consent. 

             

 
1. SCOPE 

This document contains general Motorola requirements for the production of the manual that 
is Motorola Part Number 6871015P34. 

 

 

2. DESCRIPTION 
 
Piece Part Number Description 
6871015P34 KVL4000 Quick Start Guide 

 
 

3. MANUFACTURER'S INFORMATION 
Company Name:  eDOC Communications 
Main Address:    555 E. Business Center Dr. 
City/State/Zip:   Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 
Contact Person:   Jim Rokosz 
Phone Number:   847.824.5610 
Email Address:   jimrokosz@me.com  
 

4. PROCEDURES FOR GENERATING PART 
Supplier is to print 6871015P34 as described below 
 

Product Name KVL4000 Quick Start Guide 

Part Number 6871015P34 

Finished Size:  

 Width 35 in (whole) / 5 in (page) 

 Height 7 in (whole) / 7 in (page) 

Fold 0.25 point (every 5 in) 

Paper White gloss 

Paper Weight 170 g/m² 

Print Color 4/4 CMYK 

Number of Pages 2 (folded to 14) 

Folding Accordion Fold (Z-Fold) 

Files PDF 

Special Instructions Double page printing is required. 
Fit the page size as per folding marks in the PDF. 
Follow the folding guidelines. 

 
 

 
 

mailto:jimrokosz@me.com

