

# MATERIAL OR METHOD SPECIFICATION

Part Number: 6871015P34

Memo: EC84483

Issue: H Page: 1 of 2

Title: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide

Issue	Memo	Originator	Date	Detailed Spec Change
Α	R062422	Frank Miller-C5175C	05/03/2010	Initial Specification Release
В	C434630	Frank Miller-C5175C	10/28/2010	Up-rev
С	C514078	Shelly Neale	9/28/2012	Up-rev
D	C514083	Shelly Neale	9/28/2012	Up-rev
E	C514083	Shelly Neale	9/28/2012	Up-rev
F	C523436	Shelly Neale	1/8/2013	Up-rev
G	N/A	Shelly Neale	11/20/2013	Not printed
Н	EC84483	Shelly Neale	6/23/2014	Up-rev

Project: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide

### **MOTOROLA INTERNAL USE ONLY**



## MATERIAL OR METHOD SPECIFICATION

Part Number: 6871015P34

Memo: EC84483

Issue: H Page: 2 of 2

Title: KVL4000 Quick Start Guide

#### 1. SCOPE

This document contains general Motorola requirements for the production of the manual that is Motorola Part Number **6871015P34.** 

#### 2. **DESCRIPTION**

Piece Part Number Description

6871015P34 KVL4000 Quick Start Guide

#### 3. MANUFACTURER'S INFORMATION

Company Name: eDOC Communications
Main Address: 555 E. Business Center Dr.
City/State/Zip: Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

Contact Person: Jim Rokosz
Phone Number: 847.824.5610
Email Address: jimrokosz@me.com

### 4. PROCEDURES FOR GENERATING PART

Supplier is to print 6871015P34 as described below

Product Name	KVL4000 Quick Start Guide		
Part Number	6871015P34		
Finished Size:			
Width	35 in (whole) / 5 in (page)		
Height	7 in (whole) / 7 in (page)		
Fold	0.25 point (every 5 in)		
Paper	White gloss		
Paper Weight	170 g/m²		
Print Color	4/4 CMYK		
Number of Pages	2 (folded to 14)		
Folding	Accordion Fold (Z-Fold)		
Files	PDF		
Special Instructions	Double page printing is required.		
	Fit the page size as per folding marks in the PDF.		
	Follow the folding guidelines.		

#### **MOTOROLA INTERNAL USE ONLY**

The information contained in this document is proprietary to Motorola and shall not be reproduced or used in part or whole without Motorola's written consent.